
 

 

ALASKA ALL STARS HOCKEY ASSOCIATION 

2024/25 SEASON 
 
Goalie Development Program Clinics 

 

Program Cost - $50.00 for 12 Sessions (Cash or Check) 
 

 

 

For the development of goalies within the Alaska All Star Hockey Association. 

 

Open to boys and girls from 8U Mite teams to 18U boys and 14U through 19U girls teams. 

 

 

Goalie Instructors 

Stefan Sanders 

Alaska Goaltending Academy Staff 

Chris Kamal 

Plus others 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Goalie Name:   Birth Date:   
  
   All Star Team:     
 

Parent (1):   

Email:   Cell Phone:   

Address:   Home Phone:   

City:   State:   Zip:   

Parent (2):   

Email:   Cell Phone:   

Address:   Home Phone:   

City:                                                                            State:                           Zip:                               

 
 

 

 

□ PAID CASH □ PAID CHECK # 

(Please Staple Payment to Form)                                  

9/8/24 Sunday 4:30 PM 5:30 PM UAA 

9/22/24 Sunday 4:30 PM 5:30 PM UAA 

9/29/24 Sunday 4:30 PM 5:30 PM UAA 

10/14/24 Monday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM UAA 

10/20/24 Sunday 5:45 PM 6:45 PM UAA 

11/3/24 Sunday 4:30 PM 5:30 PM UAA 

11/17/24 Sunday 4:30 PM 5:30 PM UAA 

12/8/24 Sunday 4:30 PM 5:30 PM UAA 

12/15/24 Sunday 4:30 PM 5:30 PM UAA 

1/5/25 Sunday 4:30 PM 5:30 PM UAA 

1/26/25 Sunday 4:30 PM 5:30 PM UAA 

2/2/25 Sunday 4:30 PM 5:30 PM UAA 


